Vote

No. | No.

Item

107 h164
1165
1167
1169
1171
1172

1176
1181
1184
1185
1187
1193

1195
1202
1203

1206
1210
1215
1217
1218
1222
1224

1225

1226

1227

1231
1233

1235 |

11236
1237

1242 |
1244
1245
1246

‘1247
1248
1252
1254
1255
1256
1258
1261

1263

1264

1265
1266
1268
1271

1272

1276

1277

11287
1289
1292
11207
1298

156

TABLE NoO, 4 - continued.
STATEMENT showmv the NET }‘JXPE\'DITUBE on Roaps, &c——contmupd

Name of Work.

RoaADs, ETC.—continued.

WesTLAND Roap Districr—

Gilmer Road ..

Held’s Road

Reefton to Maruia

Brunner to Moonlight ..

Inangahua Bridge (Reefton) .

Main Grey Road Bridge (Reefton to (xrev-

mouth)

Upper Moouhght-

Bruce Road

Copland Track. . ..

Crooked River Bndge, near Lady ‘Stream ..
- Dorothy Falls Track . .

Grey Valley Main Road and brldges

Haast to Paringa
Lake Kanieri Hut and Paddock .
’\’I&hmapua and South Creeks (Lakc Mahina-

ua)

Mlkomn to Bold Head ..
Otira Bridge (Upper) .. .
South Westland Thermal Sprmgs
Totara Flat Main Road (protectlon)
Turnbull River Road .. .
Wataroa Bridge and approaches
Survey, acquisition, and legalisation of 1oa,ds,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision

. “ Inangahua

: County.

113

Grey” ..
Inangahua

Grey

Westland
Grey ..
Westland
Grey

. | Westland

.i “
. i Grey ..
. | Westland

I

Contingencies, including unioneseen expendx- ‘
ture incidental to the other items of the

vote
Miscellaneous works and services, including

agsistance towards the construction of

roads, bridges, tracks, &c.
Total—Westland

CANTERBURY RoAD DISTRICT—

Conway to Waiau, via Whalesback

Leslie Hills Bridge to Upper Waiau Bndge !

(Hanmer Road)
Waiau Ferry to Hanmer
Waiau Ferry Service .
King Edward VII Road

Ford and Newton Extension

Selwyn River protective works (Whltechﬂs)

Chorlton Road.. .

Duvauchelles to Barry’s Bav Flat (roa,d and
wharf)

Kinloch Settlement roads

Morice Settlement Main Road

Clayton Road .

Fairlie to Mount Cook (bndges)

Hall Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)

Lake Tekapo to Lake Pukaki

Mackenzie Pass

Opihi Bridge (Hanging Rock), (£l for £1)

Pukaki to Mount Cook .
Rocky Gully Stream Bndge (£1 for £1)
Tengawai Foot-bridge (Cave), (£1 for £1) .

. Amuri

! Chevxot '

Selwyn and Mount
. Herbert
| Ashburton
I Selwyn ..

Akaroa ..

»

’9

» ..
Mackenzie

(}er’;ldine an'(i
Levels
. Mackenzie

|
”

" Levels

Hakataramea River Bridge (Hatcheries Roa,d) Waimate

Shearer’s Hill Road (£1 for £1)

Survey, acquisition, and legalisation of xoa.ds, :

drains, gravel-pits, tmmwnys, &e. -
Supervision .

Total—Canterbury

Otaco Roap DisTriCT—
Ahuriri River Bridge ..
Awamoko River bndgeﬂ (ﬁtock). (£l for £1)
Bushy to Beach
Dunback to Pigroot
Moeraki Native Reserve Road
Blackstone Valley (access new runs)
Cambrian Settlement Block (access)

’”

t

| Waitaki. .
Wa.;ixem;)'
Waitaki. .

Maniototo

Electorate.

. Nes
i Expenditure.

Buller

‘ Grey

W’éstla.nd

s

I

) Wes,t:land &n'('l

: rey
Westdand

”

3o

Lyttelton a nd
Riccarton
Selwyn

”
Ellesmere

.

)
Geraldine

Waitaki
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